
Breedte platform

Transport hoogte

Transport lengte

Transport breedte

Wielbasis

Bodemvrijheid / potholds uit

Maximale werkhoogte

Hefcapaciteit

Gewicht

Platformhoogte max. 

Lengte platform 

Lengte platform uitgeschoven 

VHS Verhuur  
Vlasakker 11
3417 XT Montfoort

13.70 m

350 KG

3.221 KG

11.70 m

2.26 m

3.18 m

1.15 m

2.54 m

2.44 m

1.19 m

1.85 m

100 mm / 19 mm

0348-408311

Schaarhoogwerker - Genie 2632

Specificaties model Genie 2632
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